
VOC Port Authority
Vessel Performance as on 08-Jul-2025

  Berth Vessel LOA Beam Draft Anch.
Date

Rdy.
Dt.

Berthed
on SA Import/Export I II III Day's

Total Norms MQ/BQ Upto
Dt Balance Sch.Sailing

Dt
Exp.Sailing

Dt

Vessels At
Berth 1

Hoang Anh 03
(0380) Rough
Stone

141 20 7.90
28-06-
2025
09:08

 
03-07-
2025
20:40

Vijay Trading
Company ---
Vijay Trading
Company

E
300 /

2
500 /

2
390 /

2 1190   12000 23340 -11340
29-06-2025

23:00
29-06-2025

23:00

Vessels At
Berth 2

Guo Hai Lian
616 (0402) Peas
(Yellow)

225 32.25 9
03-07-
2025
22:00

 
03-07-
2025
22:00

Hari & Co --- Hari
& Co

E 1732
/ 1

1831
/ 1

1192
/ 2

4755 4000 25950 12127 13823 10-07-2025
09:42

10-07-2025
06:00

Vessels At
Berth 3

Haje Nafela
(0406) Rock
Phosphate

170 27.20 9.90
02-07-
2025
22:30

 
08-07-
2025
15:50

Raja Agencies ---
A.M. Ahamed &
Company

I 400 /
1

/ 0 / 0 400 9799 27813 27812 1 11-07-2025
11:57

06-07-2025
10:00

Vessels At
Berth 4           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth 5 Ocean Brave

(0672) Ballast
31 11.40 3.50

27-09-
2023
17:17

 
23-08-
2023
17:15

Snow Shipping ---
Stevedore Not
Required

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 02-09-2023
18:00

02-09-2023
18:00

Vessels At
Berth 5

Maryam D
(0403) Wind Mill
Blade And
Accessories

180 30 6.92
05-07-
2025
02:00

 
06-07-
2025
19:40

Ntc Logistics
India (P) Ltd ---
Pearl Shipping &
Chartering

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0 631 375 347 28
07-07-2025

09:55
05-07-2025

08:00

Vessels At
Berth 6           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth 7

Darya Satya
(0396) Peas
(Yellow)

200 32.26 13.55
03-07-
2025
13:30

 
08-07-
2025
08:48

Hari & Co --- Hari
& Co

I / / / 3740 4000 35071 24040 11031 17-07-2025
03:13

09-07-2025
06:00

Vessels
Sailed 8 Kuo Lung (0427)

Container
169 27.30 8

08-07-
2025
07:00

 
08-07-
2025
07:00

Bengal Tiger Line
(I) P Ltd. ---
Dakshin Bharat
Gateway
Terminal

B 18311
/ 916

/
20210

/
1011

38521 3000 15000 38521 -23521 10-07-2025
02:38

09-07-2025
02:21

Vessels At
Berth 9           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth 10(SBI)           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth 11(CBW) Mm Fortune

(0318) Ballast
35 11.40 3.40

07-07-
2025
15:20

 
07-07-
2025
17:15

Mohan Mutha
Exports Private
Limited ---
Stevedore Not
Required

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 16-06-2025
18:00

16-06-2025
18:00

Vessels At
Berth 11(CBW)

Mm Prosperity
(0317)
Construction
Materials-Stone
Rough

107 30.49 1.50
07-07-
2025
16:10

 
07-07-
2025
17:40

Mohan Mutha
Exports Private
Limited --- Ama
Logistics Pvt Ltd

E 1000
/ 1

500 /
1

400 /
1

1900 1571 10200 3200 7000 14-07-2025
05:29

16-06-2025
18:00

Vessels At
Berth

13(NCBI) Star Genesis
(0405) Coal For

229 32.24 14 05-07-
2025

  08-07-
2025

Gac
Shipping(India)

I 7800
/ 2

8620
/ 2

8620
/ 2

25040 15000 74544 25040 49504 13-07-2025
04:10

15-07-2025
19:00



Thermal Power
Plants

20:06 04:54 Pvt. Ltd. --- M/S.
Neyveli Lignite
Corporation Lt

Vessels At
Berth 12(NCBII)

Anassa (0432)
Coal For Other
Than Thermal
Power Plants

200 32.24 12.97
08-07-
2025
17:15

 
08-07-
2025
17:15

Gac
Shipping(India)
Pvt. Ltd. --- Sea
Port Logistics P
Ltd.

I / 0 2051
/ 2

7969
/ 3

10020 15000 25000 10020 14980 10-07-2025
09:15

20-07-2025
15:00

Vessels At
Berth 18(NCBIII) Shree Prakash

(0981) Ballast
51 10 1.50

12-12-
2024
09:00

 
12-12-
2024
09:00

Snow Shipping ---
Stevedore Not
Required

B / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 15-11-2024
18:00

15-11-2024
18:00

Vessels At
Berth 18(NCBIII)

Great Rich
(0424) Coal For
Other Than
Thermal Power
Plants

225 32.26 14.20
07-07-
2025
13:36

 
07-07-
2025
13:36

Gac
Shipping(India)
Pvt. Ltd. ---

I 9823
/ 2

7719
/ 2

6040
/ 2

23582 15000 72412 44060 28352 12-07-2025
09:27

20-07-2025
15:00

Vessels
Sailed 14(CJI)

Chola Melody
(0398) Coal For
Thermal Power
Plants

225 32.26 13.90
04-07-
2025
20:00

 
04-07-
2025
20:00

Seaport Shipping
Pvt Ltd. ---
Stevedore Not
Required

I / 0 / 0 / 0 0 15000 73821 73821 0
09-07-2025

18:06
08-07-2025

11:22

Vessels At
Berth 15(OJ) Yojaka Swift

(0417) Ballast
21 5.51 1.70

03-07-
2025
16:30

 
03-07-
2025
16:30

Snow Shipping ---
Snow Shipping

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 13-07-2025
00:00

13-07-2025
00:00

Vessels At
Berth 15(OJ)

Sti Marshall
(0411)
Sunflower Oil

184 32.20 11.80
07-07-
2025
23:30

 
08-07-
2025
12:30

Interocean
Shipping(India)
Pvt. Ltd ---
Stevedore Not
Required

I / 0 1000
/ 1

1600
/ 1

2600 3740 8500 2600 5900 10-07-2025
19:02

10-07-2025
13:46

Vessels At
Berth 16(CJII) Ssl Mumbai

(0368) Ballast
194 28 7

25-06-
2025
16:30

 
25-06-
2025
16:30

Unifeeder
Agencies India
Pvt Ltd., ---

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 10-07-2025
06:00

10-07-2025
06:00

Vessels At
Berth 17(EARM)           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth FJ Ocean Poise

(1024) Ballast
31 11 3.50

23-11-
2024
11:45

 
23-11-
2024
11:45

Snow Shipping --- B / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 04-12-2024
18:00

04-12-2024
18:00

Vessels At
Berth LSJ           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth ZBB

Vb Progress
(0149) General
Cargo

38 7.30  
06-07-
2025
13:00

 
06-07-
2025
13:00

Finesse Shipping
Lines Pvt Ltd ---

E / 0 183 /
1

/ 0 183 1500 300 325 -25 06-07-2025
17:48

11-07-2025
05:00

Day's Total Tonnage : 111,931 MT Zone A : 111,748 MT Zone B : 183 MT


